
Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 

All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 

All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

Tech Education

TECH SHUTTLE BUS 24 AM

TIME LOCATION

 

5:26 AM 82 BOYER RD

5:35 AM 257 OLD SPRINGFIELD RD

5:45 AM 94 HAMPDEN RD

5:46 AM 141 HAMPDEN RD

5:52 AM 184 HAMPDEN RD

5:57 AM 167 DIAMOND LEDGE

6:01 AM 5 CHAFFEE RD

6:07 AM 188 CROW HILL RD

6:10 AM 25 CROW HILL RD

6:11 AM 10 CROW HILL RD

6:15 AM SUNSET RIDGE & LAUREL LN

6:20 AM STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL -  TRANSFER TECH STUDENTS TO THEIR BUSES



Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 

All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 

All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

Windham Tech

TECH SHUTTLE BUS 28 AM WINDHAM TECH

TIME LOCATION

5:42 AM W MAIN ST & CONVERSE ST

5:43 AM 77 WEST MAIN ST

5:46 AM 65 WILLINGTON AVE

5:49 AM EAST MAIN ST & MAPLE ST

5:49 AM E MAIN ST & GRANT AVE

5:52 AM 25 WOODLAND DR

5:53 AM 4 LAUREL DR

5:55 AM BARBARA LN & FOREST RD

5:57 AM 49 VILLAGE HILL RD

5:59 AM WESTFORD RD & MARGARET DR

6:01 AM 23 VILLAGE HILL RD

6:03 AM 11 CLEARVIEW DR

6:05 AM 175 BUCKLEY HWY

6:14 AM 135 EAST ST

6:15 AM 164‑B EAST ST

6:17 AM 268 ORCUTTVILLE RD

6:19 AM 152 ORCUTTVILLE RD

6:20 AM STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL – STUDENTS WILL TRANSFER TO THEIR BUS

6:23 AM MONSON RD & PLEASANT ST

6:25 AM STAFFORD COMMUTER PARKING LOT

7:00 AM WINDHAM TECH 



Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 

All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 

All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

Cheney Tech 

TECH SHUTTLE BUS 29 AM CHENEY TECH

TIME LOCATION

 

5:36 AM 44 MONSON RD

5:42 AM 243 MONSON RD

5:44 AM STONY LN & WHISPERING PINES RD

5:56 AM 53 COOPER LN

6:00 AM 85 TOLLAND AVE

6:01 AM 5 JENNIFER LN

6:03 AM 74 TOLLAND AVE

6:05 AM 30 PARK ST

6:07 AM 8 CENTER ST

6:07 AM CENTER ST & CONVERSE ST

6:08 AM 30 CENTER ST

6:10 AM PROSPECT ST & CHURCH ST

6:11 AM 25 BRENDAN ST

6:12 AM 2 QUINN ST

6:12 AM 21 PARKESS ST

6:13 AM HIGH ST & BENTON ST

6:15 AM 46 EDGEWOOD ST

6:15 AM FURNACE AVE & EDGEWOOD ST

6:16 AM 88 FURNACE AVE

6:18 AM 148 FURNACE AVE.

6:20 AM STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL – STUDENTS WILL TRANSFER TO THEIR BUSES

6:23 AM ORCUTTVILLE RD & STANDISH DR

6:25 AM 16 ORCUTTVILLE RD

6:27 AM MALLARDS NEST ‑ 17 CRYSTAL LAKE RD

6:28 AM CRYSTAL LAKE RD & PINE RD

6:29 AM CRYSTAL LAKE RD & BOYER RD

7:00 AM CHENEY TECH 



Stafford Public Schools 2023-2024 Bus Routes 
 

All bus routes are subject to change; 
Times are only approximate; 

All students should be at the bus stop 15 minutes prior to the posted time. 
 

Rockville VO-AG 

TECH SHUTTLE BUS 30 AM

TIME LOCATION

 

5:22 AM 255 EAST ST

5:25 AM 131 STAFFORD ST

5:27 AM FOX RUN & HEMLOCK CIR

5:30 AM 26 RFD RD

5:43 AM 44 SEARS RD

5:52 AM 17 WALES RD

5:56 AM 241 WALES RD

5:58 AM 49 DELPHI RD

6:00 AM 114 COLBURN RD

6:03 AM COLBURN RD & LAKESHORE BLVD

6:07 AM HYDEVILLE RD & DUNAY RD

6:08 AM 304 EAST ST

6:10 AM 23 UPPER RD

6:14 AM 93 OLD MONSON RD

6:20 AM STAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL – STUDENTS WILL TRANSFER TO THEIR BUSES

7:00 AM ROCKVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 


	Bus 24 EM Tech
	Bus 28 EM Windham Tech
	Bus 29 Cheney Tech
	Bus 30 VOAG

